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Mr. Nick Petri 

Staff Electric 

W133 N5030 Campbell Dr. 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-781-8230 

Fax: 262-781-1680 

npetri@staffelectric.com 

 

Mr. Randy Grinka 

Pieper Electric 

5070 N. 35th St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone:  414-462-7700 

Fax: 414-462-6667 

Randy.Grinka@pieperpower.com 

 

Mr. Henry Hurt (SWMBE) 

Hurt Electric 

N57 W14502 Shawn Circle 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-252-0500 

Fax: 262-252-0530 

Henry@hurtelectric.com 
 

Heather Kozlowski 

Johnson Controls – Building Efficiency 

12000 W. Wirth Street; Suite 102 

Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Direct:  (262) 719 8070 

heather.kozlowski@jci.com 

 

 

Mr. Mike Day 

Dnesco Electric, Inc. 

11019 West Layton Avenue 

Greenfield, WI 53228-3195 

Phone : 414-425-3700 

Fax : 414-425-2343 

mday@dnesco.com 

 

Mr. Paul Schneidewent 

Terminal-Andrae Inc. 

2110 W. Clybourn St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53233 

Phone : 414-933-6970 

Fax : 414-933-7353 

Cell : 414-235-6834 

pschneidewent@terminalandrae.com 

 

Mr. Glenn Wilder (SWMBE) 

PPE – Professional Power Engineering LLC 

P.O. Box 0122 

Sussex, WI 53089-0122 

Phone: 262-372-4220 

Fax: 262-820-3655 

Mr. Robert Habermehl Jr. (SWMBE) 

Habermehl Electric, Inc. 

9542 South 58
th

 Street 

Franklin, WI 53207 

Phone: 414-421-1100 

Fax: 414-421-5560 

bob@habermehlelectric.com 

 

Mr. Craig Davis 

Faith Technologies 

W231 N2811 Roundy Circle East, Suite 100 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone : 262-896-4154 

Fax : 262-446-1816 

Cell : 414-349-2145 

Craig.davis@faithtechnologies.com 

 

Mr. Prentice L Freeman, Jr. (SWMBE) 

P.L. Freeman Co. 

2836 N. Brookfield Rd., Suite 5 

Brookfield, Wisconsin 53045 

Phone: 262-784-6860  

prenticejr@plfreeman.com 
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Mr. Michael Venne 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Phone:  

Fax: 920-929-8825 

mvenne@jfahern.com 

 

 

Scott Tesch 

Project Manager 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6886 

c  414.758.9636 

f  414.768.5757 

scott.tesch@grunau.us 

www.grunau.com 

 

Jason Hass 
The Price Erecting Company 
10910 West Lapham Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 414-778-0300 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

  

Matt Kohlmeyer 

Marshall Erecting 

5375 South 9
th

 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53221 

Phone: 414-403-7796 

Fax: 414-769-9722 
matthew@marshallerecting.com 
 

 

Mr. Gary Wegner (SWMBE) 

Interstate Erecting, Inc. 

3925 E. American Ave. 

Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone: 414-571-0660 

Fax: 414-571-0660 

Gwegner@interstateerecting.com 

Roland Schneider/John Wood  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson 

5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL 60656 

Phone: 773-444-3474 

Fax: 773-714-0883 
rschneider@fhpaschen.com 
john.m.wood@comcast.net 
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Mr. Scott Schreck 
Marshall Erecting, Inc. 
5375 South 9th Street 
Milwaukee, WI 
Phone: 414-769-0999 
Fax: 414-769-9722 
Email: scott.schreck@marshallerecting.com     
  

Mike Zieman 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6850 

 c  414.406.9463 

 f  414.768.5757  

mike.zieman@grunau.us 

Calvin Czajka 
Doral Corporation 
427 E. Stewart Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 
P 414-489-7000 
F 414-489-9140 
C 414-531-4843 
 
 

 Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 

 

  
 
 

 


